CEE/260/2024-TA3 1/170146/2024



GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations 7th Floor, KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex, Thampanoor Thiruvananthapuram-695 001. E-mail: ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in

Telephone: 0471 - 2525300

NOTIFICATION

ADMISSION TO PG AYURVEDA COURSE -2024 PROVISIONAL RANK LIST AND CATEGORY LIST FOR STRAY VACANCY ROUND ALLOTMENT- PUBLISHED

The Provisional Rank List & Category List of candidates who have applied for admission to stray vacancy in PG Ayurveda Degree/Diploma courses 2024 as per notification dated 04/11/2024 is published in the website of Commissioner for Entrance Examinations www.cee.kerala.gov.in. The Rank List is based on the score obtained by the candidates in All India Level Common Entrance Test AIAPGET 2024. Candidates can view provisionally published Rank and Category Lists in the above website. Those who have any complaints shall send email with application number and name to the email ID ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in before 2.00 PM on 13/11/2024.

Reservation claims of those candidate who have not cleared the defects in Nativity as Keralite have been cancelled.

Helpline number: 0471-2525300

Sd/-

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations

Approved for issue,

Joint Commissioner (Academic)

Thiruvananthapuram 12-11-2024

Dr. SHABU, S. J Joint Commissioner (Academic) Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations 7th Floor KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex Thiruvananthapuram 695001